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2021 
STATE USE PROGRAM 

Calendar 
(All dates are subject to change)

Quarterly Usage Report 

Due at OMES by the due date. 

Manhours Report

Due at OMES by the due date. 

Monthly 1% Levy Report & Payment 

Due at OMES by the due date. 

State Use Committee Meeting 1 p.m. 
Location to be announced 

Vendor Training /CPO- Vendor Tradeshow 
TBA 

State Use Awards Banquet 
TBA 

OMES-Central Purchasing State 

Use Staff 

State Use Administrator 
Greg Lockhart - 405-568-6108  
Greg.Lockhart@omes.ok.gov Administrative 
Assistant 
Teresa Sherwood - 405-521-2128 
Teresa.Sherwood@omes.ok.gov  
State Use Liaison 
Amanda Means - 405-626-0973 
Amanda.Means@omes.ok.gov 
State Purchasing Director 
Dan Sivard – 405-521-2115 
Dan.Sivard@omes.ok.gov 
Manager of St Wide & Agency Programs 
Mike Howard - 405-522-8101 
Mike.Howard@omes.ok.gov 
Compliance and Contract  Performance 
Manager 
Lisa McKim - 405-522-0248 
Lisa McKim@omes.ok.gov 
Deputy General Counsel 
Tim Tuck – 405-521-2403 
Tim.Tuck@omes.ok.gov 

Procurement Schedule Request to Add/Change Form 
Due Date

State Use Sub-Committee Packet Distributed
State Use Fair Market Sub Committee Meeting Date
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State Use Committee Packets Distributed
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